Page 1
©2007 Whelen Engineering Company Inc.
Form No.14101D (012017)
For warranty information regarding this product, visit  www.whelen.com/warranty
• Proper installation of this product requires the installer to have a good understanding of automotive electronics, systems and procedures.
• Whelen Engineering requires the use of waterproof butt splices and/or connectors if that connector could be exposed to moisture.
• Any holes, either created or utilized by this product, should be made both air- and watertight using a sealant recommended by your vehicle
manufacturer.

3 =
5 =
PART NUMBER CODE
0 1 - 0 6 8 4 7 3 1 _ _ _
RIGHT FLASHER LED / LENS COLOR
LEFT FLASHER LED / LENS COLOR
TA LIGHTS LED / LENS COLOR
LED & LENS COLOR
AMBER LED - CLEAR LENS
RED LED - CLEAR LENS
1 =
5 =
PART NUMBER CODE
0 1 - 0 6 8 4 6 7 6 _ _ 8
LED / LENS COLOR
SWITCHING
SWITCHING
NEGATIVE1 =
= POSITIVE1
Note: Optional, non-Standard length
cables are not for use with Sequence to
Solid or Sequence On/Off flash patterns.
Note: Optional, non-Standard length
cables are not for use with Sequence to
Solid or Sequence On/Off flash patterns.
Page 4
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ENDCAP EXT. MT. 500  SNAP-IN/
TA ASS Y 500  LED  NEG. SWITCHING' , , (TACF85)
SCREW   #6-32 X 3/8 PPHMS ROLOK ZN/
TA ASS Y 500  LED  POS. SWITCHING' , , (SCCF85)
SUB-ASSY 3 LED 500 EXT FLASH RED, /CLR
SUB-ASSY 3 LED 500 EXT FLASH, AMB/AMB
SUB-ASSY 3 LED 500 EXT FLASH AMB, /CLR
BRACKET EXT. MT. 500 SNAP-IN-HALF/
HARNESS ASSY TA500 LIN LED/
HARNESS ASSY TA500 LIN LED/
HOUSING   PIN  12 POS AMP/
CABLE ASSEMBLY INPUT/
3/8" GROMMET ID x 1/2" OD/
EXTRUSION TA 500 LED SNAP-IN/
BRACKET EXT. MT. 500  SNAP-IN/
ENDCAP EXT. MT. 500  W/HOLE/
GASKET ENDCAP LIGHTHEAD .25"/ /
SCREW / 4 x 1-3/8 PPH PLASTI-LOK
CLAMP NUT / DIVIDER
11 - 2 4 3 4 1 5 - 0 0 7
0 1 - 0 6 8 4 8 4 6 1 _ 8
1 4 - 0 6 2 2 1 9 - 0 6 D
0 1 - 0 6 8 4 8 4 6 - _ 8
4 6 - 0 7 6 A 0 4 1 - 0 0
0 1 - 0 6 6 A 2 8 1 - 5 0
01 -066A281 -A0
0 1 - 0 6 6 A 2 8 1 - 1 0
11 - 3 6 A 0 5 5 - 0 4 5
0 7 - 2 6 4 8 5 1 - 0 0 0
0 7 - 2 6 4 8 5 1 - 0 0 1
3 8 - 0 1 4 3 1 4 2 - 0 0
4 6 - 0 7 6 A 0 8 2 - 0 0
3 9 - 0 4 1 2 0 1 4 - 1 4
4 6 - 0 7 6 A 0 4 2 - 2 0
2 1 - 111 2 1 6 0 2 - 0
11 - 2 4 3 4 1 5 - 0 1 7
1 9 - 3 4 3 5 5 5 - 0 0 0
1 5 - 0 4 5 2 1 B - 2 2 0
QTYQTY
1